
Coaches Order
Session:  Copper 1 Final (Female) Thursday Jun 26, 2025 from 3:00pm to 6:30pm  

Level: COPPER 1

DateTime: 2025/6/26 12:24 am  

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

2025 IAIGC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Vault 1

1 Philippa Sweeney N-Brighton A

2 Lois Burton N-Brighton A

3 Maisie Reid N-Brighton A

4 Quinn Pickard N-Brighton A

5 Aiyla Khan Chorley A

6 Jessica Prescott Chorley A

7 Jyselle Harris Gym City A

8 Julia Peralta Gym City A

9 Eiza Lucero Gym City A

10 Ellie Lam Persist A

11 Brynn Hoffman Julies A

12 Lena Panella Delco A

Uneven Bars 1

1 Ella Ariela Persist B

2 Isla Mears S. Ribble B

3 Myra Kamat StarTastic B

4 Elle Farnsworth Gym Time B

5 Indie Grindley N-Brighton B

6 Jordyn Rosenstein JK Gym B

7 Allison Alvarenga RisingStar B

8 Zoe Powers Hampton B

9
Poppy Gilmore-
Duckworth

Chorley B

10 Emilie Barton Chorley B

Beam 1

1 Amelia Breen Chorley C

2 Jessica Green Chorley C

3 Myla Bolton Chorley C

4 Eloise Charlton StarTastic C

5 Summer Thomas N-Brighton C

6 Zahraa Ahmad NewTown C

7 Taylor Toy Persist C

8 Shyla Seth Sagamore C

9 Alexis Fitzgerald Jumpz C

10 Ariel George Gym City C

Floor 1

1 Mollie Rubie StarTastic D

2 Joni Alavoine StarTastic D

3 Hazel Kerner StarTastic D

4 Joseph Barr (ES) Chiltern D

5 Ellie Howarth Flic Flac D

6 lily Wolf Mountain D

7 Esme castro Mountain D

8 Austin eisiminger Mountain D

9 savannah-Leigh Walker N-Brighton D

10 Millie-Rose Pickup Chorley D

11 Harriet Brady Chorley D

Vault 2

1 Thumelo Moyo Supernova D

2 savannah-Leigh Walker N-Brighton D

3 Joseph Barr (ES) Chiltern D

4 Emilee Lord Flic Flac D

5 Isabelle Croxford Core D

6 Harleen Thind Core D

7 Hazel Kerner StarTastic D

8 Imogen Collins StarTastic D

9 Mollie Rubie StarTastic D

10 Joni Alavoine StarTastic D

11 Harriet Brady Chorley D

12 Hailey James Supernova D

13 Aska Sundius Persist D

Uneven Bars 2

1 Ella Sutton Flic Flac A

2 Jessica Prescott Chorley A

3 Aiyla Khan Chorley A

4 Brynn Hoffman Julies A

5 Jyselle Harris Gym City A

6 Julia Peralta Gym City A

7 Maisie Reid N-Brighton A

8 Philippa Sweeney N-Brighton A

9 Quinn Pickard N-Brighton A

10 Lois Burton N-Brighton A

Beam 2

1 Zoe Powers Hampton B

2 Evalina Shantz Persist B

3 Samantha Port Gym City B

4 Jordyn Rosenstein JK Gym B

5 Emilie Barton Chorley B

6
Poppy Gilmore-
Duckworth

Chorley B

7 Indie Grindley N-Brighton B

8 Allison Alvarenga RisingStar B

9 Phebe Haines Jumpz B

10 isabella sattler Mountain B

11 Alex Bloom GymNation B

Floor 2

1 Taylor Toy Persist C

2 Jordyn Ovrutsky NewTown C

3 Zahraa Ahmad NewTown C

4 Amelia Breen Chorley C

5 Eloise Charlton StarTastic C

6 Roselia Rampertab StarTastic C

7 Bella Holding S. Ribble C

8 Scarlett Dilworth S. Ribble C

9 Angelina Barreghyan Glendale Y C

10 Alexis Fitzgerald Jumpz C

11 Ella Maitland Flic Flac C

12 Ariel George Gym City C

13 Summer Thomas N-Brighton C
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Vault 3

1 Eloise Charlton StarTastic C

2 Jessica Green Chorley C

3 Amelia Breen Chorley C

4 Myla Bolton Chorley C

5 Bella Holding S. Ribble C

6 Sofia Jardine Gym City C

7 Jordyn Ovrutsky NewTown C

8 Alexis Fitzgerald Jumpz C

9 Summer Thomas N-Brighton C

10 Kendall James Supernova C

Uneven Bars 3

1 Ellie Howarth Flic Flac D

2 Elliana Horocofsky Delco D

3 Aska Sundius Persist D

4 Catarina Guerreiro N-Brighton D

5 savannah-Leigh Walker N-Brighton D

6 Hazel Kerner StarTastic D

7 Joni Alavoine StarTastic D

8 Mollie Rubie StarTastic D

9 Imogen Collins StarTastic D

10 Harriet Brady Chorley D

11 lily Wolf Mountain D

Beam 3

1 Quinn Pickard N-Brighton A

2 Maisie Reid N-Brighton A

3 Juliana Moedas GymNation A

4 Ella Sutton Flic Flac A

5 Ellie Lam Persist A

6 Julia Peralta Gym City A

7 Eiza Lucero Gym City A

8 Aiyla Khan Chorley A

9 Willa Gologor All Americ A

10 Brynn Hoffman Julies A

Floor 3

1 Ella Ariela Persist B

2 Indie-Mai McGee Chiltern B

3 Myra Kamat StarTastic B

4 Allison Alvarenga RisingStar B

5
Poppy Gilmore-
Duckworth

Chorley B

6 Emilie Barton Chorley B

7 Elle Farnsworth Gym Time B

8 Zoe Powers Hampton B

9 Victoria Fedorov NewTown B

10 Haala Muhammad Delco B

11 isabella sattler Mountain B

Vault 4

1
Poppy Gilmore-
Duckworth

Chorley B

2 Emilie Barton Chorley B

3 Isla Mears S. Ribble B

4 Samantha Port Gym City B

5 Jordyn Rosenstein JK Gym B

6 Myra Kamat StarTastic B

7 Indie Grindley N-Brighton B

8 Naima Oji Supernova B

9 Allison Alvarenga RisingStar B

10 Ella Ariela Persist B

11 Aubrey Stapley Supernova B

Uneven Bars 4

1 Eloise Charlton StarTastic C

2 Darien Nazaire Discovery C

3 Summer Thomas N-Brighton C

4 Taylor Toy Persist C

5 Ariel George Gym City C

6 Sofia Jardine Gym City C

7 Ella Maitland Flic Flac C

8 Myla Bolton Chorley C

9 Amelia Breen Chorley C

10 Angelina Barreghyan Glendale Y C

Beam 4

1 Millie-Rose Pickup Chorley D

2 Harriet Brady Chorley D

3 Harleen Thind Core D

4 Ellie Howarth Flic Flac D

5 Emilee Lord Flic Flac D

6 lily Wolf Mountain D

7 Aska Sundius Persist D

8 Hazel Kerner StarTastic D

9 Joni Alavoine StarTastic D

10 Imogen Collins StarTastic D

11 Mya Poonia Core D

Floor 4

1 Eiza Lucero Gym City A

2 Julia Peralta Gym City A

3 Jyselle Harris Gym City A

4 Philippa Sweeney N-Brighton A

5 Maisie Reid N-Brighton A

6 Jessica Prescott Chorley A

7 Jacqueline Brydges Delco A

8 Evelyn Gordon Delco A

9 Brynn Hoffman Julies A

10 Ellie Lam Persist A

11 Ella Sutton Flic Flac A

12 Katherine Milone Sagamore A

13 Willa Gologor All Americ A
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